EUROCARD HOLDER
SKP 48 pole/3-F(b+d+z)
Art.No.: 4000-63999-0000010
Weight: 0.305 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: SKP 48/3-F MIT SK
To insert the card first press down the 2 yellow buttons. Then slide the Eurocard into the guide slots pushing until fully
engaged. The card is now locked into position. It can be removed by pressing down on the 2 yellow buttons.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text SKP 48/3-F MIT SK
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-63999-0000010
GTIN 4048879038584
Product-PDF for Article 4000-63999-0000010
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-19
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
ECLASS-6.0 27260710
ECLASS-6.1 27260704
ECLASS-7.0 27440402
ECLASS-7.1 27440402
ECLASS-8.0 27440402
ECLASS-8.1 27440402
ECLASS-9.0 27460201
ECLASS-9.1 27440402
ECLASS-10.0.1 27440402
ECLASS-10.1 27440402
ECLASS-11.0 27460201
ECLASS-11.1 27460201
ECLASS-12.0 27460201
ECLASS-13.0 27460201
ECLASS-14.0 27460201
ETIM-5.0 EC002780
ETIM-6.0 EC002780
ETIM-7.0 EC002780
ETIM-8.0 EC002780
customs tariff number 85366990
EAN 4048879038584
Packaging unit 1
customs tariff number 85366990
EAN 4048879038584
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply
Operating voltage AC 250 V
Operating current max. 4 A
Installation
Connection cross-section solid max. 4 mm²
Device protection | Electrical
Overvoltage category (EN 60664-1) I
Device protection | Media
Flame resistance flame retardant
Mechanical data | Material data
Material housing Plastic
Mechanical data | Mounting data
Height 63 mm
Width 137 mm
Depth 170 mm
Mounting method geschnappt, screwed
Suitable for mounting type (EN 60715), mounting rail
Product-PDF for Article 4000-63999-0000010
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-19
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com